Epynt Motor Club Membership Form

Please return the completed membership form, with payment to: Natalie Plant, Membership Secretary:

2 Trem Yr Epynt, Cefn Gorwydd, Llangammarch Wells, Powys, LD4 4DQ

Phone: 07805 939380 or email: membersec@epyntmc.co.uk

I/we hereby apply for membership of Epynt Motor Club Limited
I/we agree to abide by its rules and regulations
I/we confirm that I/we are over 12 years of age

	I/we confirm that I/we are over 12 years of age							
		£10.00 Single Me	embership Subscription	To be eligible for the Ian Davis Memoria award, I/we confirm that as of 31/12/20				
	£15.00 Joint Membership Subscription			I/we will be 30 years or under.				
Please make cheques payable to 'Epynt Motor Club'. Please contact for BACS details. For BACS Payments, please use the following details: Account name: Epynt Motor Club Ltd Sort code: 20-61-08 Account number: 80010006 Reference: Your Name								
How would you like to be contacted by Epynt Motor Club? ☐ Post - I would like to only receive postal updates. ☐ Email - I would like to receive the Members Monthly Email. ☐ None - I do not wish to be contacted by Epynt Motor Club.								
		Full Name:						
Joint Applicant Full Name:			me:					
House Name/ No:			:					
Street:								
Town:								
Post Code:								
	Р	hone Number:						
	E	mail Address:						
		Signed:			Date:			
Joint Applicant:					Date			

Keep up-to-date with club activities online at www.epyntmc.co.uk

Your details will be stored on a computer database and will not be passed to any third parties outside the club. The full privacy notice can be found at www.epyntmc.co.uk . We may contact you from time to time using the details you provided to keep you informed about Epynt Motor Club Ltd's activities.



Recognised

